
4-head crimping machine with 
CNC tool positioning and manual 
loading/unloading table

CRIMPING MACHINES
EVER THETA A

4-head axis crimping machine 
with controlled tool positioning and 
automatic loading/unloading table

4-head crimping machine with 
CNC tool positioning and automatic 
loading table and unloading table

EVER THETA C

EVER THETA

Work capacity

Minimum crimping dimensions

Minimum frame dimensions (max tab size 50 mm)

EVER 11 THETA - Maximum frame dimensions

EVER 20 THETA - Maximum frame dimensions

EVER 29 THETA - Maximum frame dimensions

EVER 38 THETA - Maximum frame dimensions

EVER 47 THETA - Maximum frame dimensions

EVER 56 THETA - Maximum frame dimensions

360x360 mm

400x400 mm

2600x1100 mm

2600x2000 mm

2600x2900 mm

2600x3800 mm

2600x4700 mm

2600x5600 mm

                                                                                                       (mm)

A - Crimping position

B - Crimping depth

E - Crimping axis height

F - Frame centring vertical movement

G - Frame centring horizontal movement

H - Profile tab

I - Offset between two crimping points
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Corner assembly machine 
(crimping machine)

Work capacity
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CRIMPING 
MACHINESThe specifications and illustrations in this catalogue 

are only guideline, FomIndustrie therefore 
reserves the right to make any modifications it 
deems necessary for technical or commercial 
reasons at any time and without prior notification.


